<y 7, MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
= INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

S,
Yorpya0™

>

MLRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act,1956
Route Stop ] 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 20]:8 & 2019
No Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare- 1 yr Bus Fare- llyr | Bus Fare-lll & IV yr

1 |BABA NAGAR 7:00 32000 23000 23000
2 |OWAISI HOSPITAL 7:03
3 |SANTOSH NAGAR 7:05
4 [SAIDABAD 7:20
5 |NALGONDA X ROADS 7:25
6 |CHADER GHAT 7:28 31000 22000 22000
7 |AFZAL GUNJ 7:30
8 |NAMPALLY 7:35
9 |KHAIRTABAD 7:45 30000 21500 21500

1 6481 10 |SOMAJIGUDA 7:50
11 |BALKAMPET 8:00
12 |FATEH NAGAR X ROAD 8:05
13 [BAL NAGAR X ROAD 8:08 28000 21000 21000
14 |IDPL PETROL PUMP 8:20
15 |CHINTAL 8:30

SHAPUR NAGAR-RYTHU

16 BAZAR 8:40 27000 20000 20000
17 |SURARAM 8:55
18 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, 1l year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




APOWE, )
o

¢

SMROUG,
B 4 28

o, yAO™

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

MRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956
Route Stop i 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 20]:8 & 2019
No | BusNe no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare-1yr | Bus Fare-1llyr |Bus Fare-Ill & IVyr

1 |UPPERPALLY 7:10 32000 22000 22000
2 |(HYDERGUDA 7:15
3 |ATTAPUR 7:20
4 |MEHDIPATNAM 7:30 30000 21500 21500
5 [MASAB TANK 7:35
6 [PENSION OFFICE 7:40
7 |CARE HOSPITAL 7:45
8 [TAJ KRISHNA 7:50

2 | 8454 I 9 IPUNJAGUTTA X ROADS 7:55
10 |AMEERPET 8:00 29000 21000 21000
11 |MYTHRIVANAM 8:02
12 |Gokul Theatre 8:10
13 |ERRAGADDA FCI 8:15
14 |PRAGATHI NAGAR/ 3 MONI 8:30 28000 20000 20000

PRAGATHI NAGAR/NAN
15 |convenTion 8:32
16 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10
Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




"

o K MARRI LAXNVMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956

\\\'0\\ B kl]
§
Vo0

MILRS

Stop . 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 2018 & 2019
Route No| Bus No Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
no Bus Fare- 1 yr | Bus Fare-llyr |Bus Fare-lll & IV yr
1 [NTRNAGAR 7.10 31000 22000 22000
2 |CHAITANYA PURI 7.13
3 KOTAPET 7.15
4  |DILSUKHNAGAR 7.20
5 |TVTOWER 7.21
6 |AMBERPET X ROAD 7.22
7  |SHIVAM- PAPAJI DHABA 7.25
8 |VIDYA NAGAR 7.30 30000 21500 21500
9 |RAMNAGAR GUNDU 7.40
10 |WARASIGUDA 7.45
3 5985 11 |NAMALA GUNDU 7.50
12 [SITAFAL MANDI 7.52
13 |CHILKALGUDA X ROADS 7.55
14 |ST.ANNS HIGH SCHOOL 8.00 29000 21000 21000
TADBUND (Via PARADISE
15 FLYOVER) v 8.10
16  |MMR GARDENS 8.15
17 |PRIYADARSHINI HOTEL 8.16
18 |PETBASHEERBAD 8.20 28000 20000 20000
19  |KOMPALLY 8.30
20 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9.10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




NMARRI LAXINVIAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION

)
(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Affillated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under

Section2(f) & 12(B)of the

UGC act, 1956

. 2020
Route Bus No Stop Name of the Stop Time(am) 2021b/;?cT1med Admitted Aﬁ?njift:‘dzga::-t?:h
No no Bus Fare- 1 yr batch Bus Fare- Il & IV yr
Bus Fare- Il yr

1 |KACHIGUDA RAILWAY STATION 7:20 31000 22000 22000
2 |KACHIGUDA X ROADS 7:25
3 |YMCA 7:28
4 |NARAYANGUDA X ROADS 7:30 30000 21500 21500
5 |CHIKADPALLEY 7:32
6 |RTC X ROADS 7:35
7 |MUSHEERABAD 7:37
8 |MUSHEERABAD X ROAD 7:40
9 |BOIEGUDA 7:42 29000 21000 21000

4 3092 10 |CHILKALGUDA 7:45
11 |SANGEETH X ROAD 7:50
12 |DAIMOND POINT(VIA PARADISE 8:05
13 |BOWENPALLY MARKET 8:10
14 |DUBAI GATE 8:12
15 |ASHOKA GARDEN 8:14
16 |MALLAREDDY GARDENS 8:16
17 |SUCHITRA 8:28 28000 20000 20000
18 |PRAJYA APPARTMENT 8:35
19 |KOMPALLY X ROAD 8:38
20 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




SWMROUG,
e 4,

o0V,

¢

&

)

Vory 0

MARRI LAXNMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

MILIRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956
Route Stop ] 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 20]:8 & 2019
No Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare- | yr Bus Fare- llyr | Bus Fare- Il & IV yr

1 |BN REDDY NAGAR 7:10 32000 22000 22000
2 |HASTINAPURAM 7:13
3 |OMKAR NAGAR 7:16
4 |SAGAR RING ROAD 7:20
5 |LB NAGAR 7:25
6 |KAMINENI HOSPITAL 7:27 31000 21500 21500
7 |ALKAPURI 7:29
8 |NAGOLE 7:33
9 |UPPAL X ROAD 7:40
10 |HABSIGUDA 7:44 30000 21000 21000
11 [TARNAKA 7:46

5| 000 [ 2 TR e ]
14 |KARKHANA 8:05 29000 20500 20500
15 |HANUMAN TEMPLE 8:08
16 |TEACHER'S COLONY 8:10
17 |SUBHASH NAGAR 8:15
18 |KANAZIGUDA 8:18
19 |GREEN FIELDS 8:20
20 |[St.ANDREWS SCHOOL 8:23
21 [(DAIRY FARM 8:25
22 [ PALLY 9:00 28000 20000 20000
23 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, lll year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/IC PRINCIPAL




INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

SOV "
§ ~
Vorya0

v

MILIRS

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(8)of the UGC act,1956
2021 .
Route Bus No Stop Name of the Stop Time(am) Admitted zozobggchltted Ajzli?t::iz::t?:h
No no batch Bus Fare-llyr | Bus Fare-1ll & IV yr
Bus Fare- 1 yr
1 |PATANCHERU 8:00 30000 22000 22000
2 |ICRISAT/ALLWIN COLONY 8:10
3 |R.CPURAM 8:12
4 |BEERAMGUDA 8:15
5 |ASHOK NAGAR 8:17 29000 21000 21000
6 8190 6 [JYOTHI NAGAR 8:20
7 |LINGAMPALLY 8:23
8 |MY HOME JEWLES 8:25
9 |DEEPTHI SRI NAGAR 8:27
10 (TALKI TOWN 8:30 28000 20000 20000
11 |JP NAGAR 8:33
12 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




SWROUG,
i £

POV Ekll

¢

9,
Vorpy a0~

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

MRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956
Route Stop ] 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 201:8 & 2019
" Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare-lyr | Bus Fare-llyr |Bus Fare-1lll & IVyr

1 [LIG 7:30 30000 22000 22000
2 |OLDMIG 7:40
3 NEW MIG WATER TANK 7:50
2 E\l:x\:l:l\_lrrré: BICHHA REDDY 7:55
5 BHEL STADIUM 8:00
6 |BHEL CHECK POST 8:05
7 BHEL MAIN GATE 8:10

7 4041 8 |CHANDANAGAR BUS STOP 8:15 29000 21000 21000
9 CHANDANAGAR SIGNAL 8:18
10 |GANGARAM 8:20
11 |MADINAGUDA 8:27
12 [EUS BODY (Via MIYAPUR X 8:37 28000 20000 20000
13 |VALVO-BUS REPAIR CEN 8:45
14 |BACHUPALLY x ROAD 8:55
15 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




AWOWE, Y

$

SWMROUG,
oS 22

Voppya0™

)

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

MILRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956
Route Stop _ 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 201:8 & 2019
No Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare- lyr Bus Fare-llyr | Bus Fare- 1l & IV yr

1 |MALLAPUR 7:20 31000 22000 22000
2 |NOMA FUNCTION HALL 7:25
3 [NFC 7:28
4 |HB COLONY 7:35
5 |ECIL X ROAD 7:40 30000 21500 21500
6 |RADHIKA 7:45
7 |A.S.RAO NAGAR 7:48
8 |[SHARADA 7:52

8 1818 9 [SAINIKPURI X ROAD 7:55 29000 21000 21000
10 |VAYUPURI 7:58
11 |BHAVANS COLLEGE 8:05
12 |AMMUGUDA 8:08
13 |LOTHUKUNTA 8:12
Y | amt e vewrmen 8:24
15 |BOLARAM GATE 8:30 28000 20000 20000
16 |KOMPALLY 8:35
17 |DOLARI - DHANI 8:40
18 (MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, 11l year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




oug,
_SWROUG,,
2 <

N

8,
Yoy

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

g > (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
DMILES Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act,1956
2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 2018 & 2019
Route No| Bus No (Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch

Bus Fare-lyr | Bus Fare-1lyr | Bus Fare- Il & IV yr

1 YOUSUF GUDA CHECK POST 7:30 31000 22000 22000

2 KK PARK 7:40

3 GTS 7:45 30000 21500 21500

4 MIDLAND BAKERY 7:48

9 7068 5 MOTI NAGAR 7:58

6 BHATAT NAGAR 8:00

7 MOOSA PET 8:15 29000 21000 21000

8 Y-JUNCTION 8:25

9 MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/C

PRINCIPAL




_\\\'()\\ E/fll
o

>

SMROUG,, |
2 1

AO%

i,
Vory

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
. (Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

MILRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act.1956
2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted |2018 & 2019 Admitted
Route No| Bus No | Stop no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch batch
Bus Fare- lyr | Bus Fare- Il yr Bus Fare- 1 & IV yr

1 AYYAPPA SOCIETY 7:35 31000 22000 22000
2 SHILPARAMAM 7:40
3 HITECH CITY 7:45
4 HITECH CITY RLY STN 7:50

5 ANKURA HOSPITAL 7:52 30000 21500 21500
6 FOOT OVER BRIDGE 7.55
10 0085 7 DURGA TEMPLE 8:00
8 SPENCER’'S 8:02
9 MINI RYTHU BAZAR 8:05
10 JNTU Main GATE 8:10

11  |NIZAMPET X ROAD 8:15 29000 21000 21000
12 NIZAMPET TEMPLE 8:30
13 BACHUPALLY 8:40
14 MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, lll year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




SWROUG,,
=S 72

4\\\’0\1'E/r )

§

o, yA0™

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act,1956

MILRS
Route Stop 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 2018 & 2019
N Bus No Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
° no Bus Fare- lyr | Bus Fare-Ilyr | Bus Fare-1ll & IV yr
1 |[JAGATHGIRI GUTTA 7:50 30000 22000 22000
2 |ALLWYN - MAIN ROAD 8:00
11 8273 3 |RELIANCEFRESH(VVNAGAR) 8:15 28000 21500 21500
4 (REMEDY HOSPITAL(KPHB) 8:27
5 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10
Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
PRINCIPAL

TRANSPORT I/C



. .‘\\\i()l«(;,,/
2 L2

MARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
. (Approved by AICTE. New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

o
Vorpy a0~

PO E,(/‘

¢
)

MRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956
Stop ] 2021 Admitted | 2020 Admitted 20:1:8 & 2019
Route No| Bus No Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch

no Bus Fare-l1yr | Bus Fare-llyr | Bus Fare-lll & IVyr
1 |PRAKASH NAGAR 7:18 29000 22000 22000
2 PARADISE X ROAD 7:23
3 TAD BUND 7:35
4 |BOWENPALLY X ROAD 7:50 28000 21500 21500
5 FEROZGUDA 7:55
6 BBR HOSPITAL 8:00

12 2466 7 SHOBANA THEATRE 8:02
8 BALA NAGAR 8:05
9 IDPL COLONY 8:10
10 [GANESH NAGAR(SHA) 8:12
11 |CHINTAL 8:20
12 |SHAPUR-SUBSTATION 8:30 27000 21000 21000
13 |JEEDIMETLA BUS DEPO 8:35
14 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




<o 7, NMARRI LAXMAN REDDY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
. (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

%

AWOWER,
Vorpya0°

¢
5

MILRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act,1956
Stop ] 2021 Admitted 2020 Admitted 201:8 & 2019
Route No | Bus No Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
no Bus Fare- 1 yr Bus Fare- Il yr Bus Fare- lll & IVyr
1 9TH PHASE (VASANTH NAGAR BACK GATE) 7.40 29000 22000 22000
2 SUJANA FORUM MALL ROAD 7.45
3 BRAND FACTORY 7.50
4 BSNL OFFICE ROAD 7.52
5 VENKATESHWARA SWAMY TEMPLE 7.55
6 ABHIRUCHI HOTEL 8.00
13 1223 7 REMEDY HOSPITALS 8.10
8 |JALA VAYU VIHAR 8.15 28000 21000 21000
9 ADDA GUTTA 8.18
10 |ADITYA NAGAR 8.20
11 |HMTHILLS 8.25
12 |PRAGATHI NAGAR/ 3 MONKEYS 8.30 28000 20000 20000
13 |PRAGATHI NAGAR /NAN CONVENTION 8.32
14 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9.10

Note: For Il year, 11l year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




SWMROUG;
= ey

‘,"“‘0“ E]fll
Vorpya0™

y

>
MILRS

MARRI LAXNVMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956

Stop ) 2021 Admitted [ 2020 Admitted | 2018 & 2019 Admitted
Route No | Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch batch
Bus Fare-lyr | Bus Fare- Il yr Bus Fare- lll & IV yr
1 MIRAJALGUDA 7:35 31000 22000 22000
2 MALKAJGIRI 7:38
3 ANUTEX 7:40
4 EAST ANAND BAGH 7:42
5 KRUPA COMPLEX 7:45
6 SAFILGUDA 7:48
7 NEREDMET(OLD PS) 7:50 30000 21500 21500
8 NEREDMET X ROAD 7:55
9 RK PURAM 8:00
10  [TIRUMALGIRI X ROADS 8:07
14 4567 11 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 8:10 29000 21000 21000
12 [LAL BAZAAR 8:12
13 ALWAL MEE SEVA 8:18
14 |TEMPLE ALWAL 8:20
15 |AMBEDKAR STATUE 8:21
16 [IG STATUE 8:22
17 |MORE SUPER MARKET 8:24 28000 20000 20000
18 |NARAYANA COLLEGE 8:26
19 [BHEL QUARTERS STOP 8:28
20 |KOMPALLY 8:30
21 |MLRITM/MLRIP 9:10
Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




sewiy,  MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

g z INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

% e e SO Ehrond)

MILRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act,1956
Route Stop ] 2021 Admitted 2020 Admitted 201:8 & 2019
No Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare- | yr Bus Fare-llyr | Bus Fare-lll & IV yr
1 |JUBILEE HILLS CHECK POST 7.20 31000 22000 22000
2 |KRISHNA NAGAR 7.25
3 [SRINAGAR COLONY 7.30
4 [SRINAGAR COLONY X ROAD 7.35
5 [SR NAGAR 7.45 30000 21500 21500
6 |METRO 8.00
7 |KUKATPALLY (GOVT COLLEGE) 8.05
8 |KUKATPALLY VILLAGE 8.10
o |VIVEKANANDA NAGAR MAIN 8.12 29000 21000 21000
15 | 4762 ROAD
10 |[USHA MULLAPUDU KAMAN 8.15
11 |SHUBODAYA COLONY 8.20
12 |[TULASI VANAM 8.25
13 |YELLAMMA BANDA 8.30
14 |MAHADEVA PURAM 8.35
15 [GAJULA RAMARAM 8.40 28000 20000 20000
16 [USHA MULLAPUDU HOSPITAL 8.45
17 [HAL COLONY 8.50
18 |BALAIAH HOTEL 8.55
19 |MLRITM & MLRIP 9.05
Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year
TRANSPORT I/C PRINCIPAL




P ity O3 MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)

Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956

“"l 1xa0™

Route Stop ] 2021 Admitted 2020 Admitted 20:I:8 & 2019
No Bus No no Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare-lyr Bus Fare-1lyr | Bus Fare-lll & IV yr
1 SHAIKPET DARGA 7:30 31000 22000 22000
2 GACHHIBOWLI 7:40
3 KONDAPUR 7:50
4 HAFEEZPET 8:00
5 ALLWYN X ROADS 8:10 30000 21500 21500
6 MIYAPUR - KFC 8:14
16 8778 8 MIYAPUR-METRO STATION 8:20
9 HYDER NAGAR 8:23
10 A.G.R FUNCTION HALL 8:25
BHAVYA' ANAND
11 P OMPLE)? 8:28 29000 21000 21000
12 NIZAMPET TEMPLE 8:35
13 [BACHUPALLY X ROAD 8:40
14 ITC PAPERS LTD 8:45
15 |MALLAMPET 8:50
16 MLRITM & MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/IC PRINCIPAL




T R MARRI LAXMAN REDDY

%
z INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
__5 (AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
o = (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad)
MRS Accredited by NBA and NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & Recognized Under Section2(f) & 12(B)of the UGC act, 1956
2021 Admitted 2020 Admitted 2018 & 2019
Route No [ Bus No |Stop no |[Name of the Stop Time(am) batch batch Admitted batch
Bus Fare-lyr | Bus Fare-Ilyr | Bus Fare-Ill & IVyr
1 SANGA REDDY 7:10 39000 28000 28000
2 KANDI 7:15 38000 26000 26000
17 1032 3 ODF 7:30
4 ISNAPUR 7:45 34000 25000 25000
5 MLRITM & MLRIP 9:10

Note: For Il year, Ill year & IV year discount applied those who paid fee in last academic year

TRANSPORT I/IC PRINCIPAL



